
Institution name: SCHOLASTIC (Boys Branch)

Comments: Care has been taken in preparation of this timetable. However, if you notice an error, please inform the administration. Thank you. If you don't
like this timetable, the next one may be even worse : )

Table of contents

Maulana Abubakar
Maulana Umer
Sir Abdullah
Sir Arslan
Sir Azhar
Sir Fahad
Sir Faran
Sir Ghulam Nabi
Sir Hamza
Sir Ibrahim
Sir Irshad
Sir Tabish
Sir Tanveer
Sir Usman
Sir Zubair
Teacher of G4 English
Teacher of G4 Science
Teacher of G4 SSt
Teachers of G4 Urdu

SCHOLASTIC (Boys Branch)

Maulana Abubakar

08:00 - 08:35
08:35 -
09:10

09:10 - 09:45
09:45 -
10:20

10:20 -
10:55

10:55 -
11:15

11:15 -
11:55

11:55 -
12:35

12:35 -
01:15

01:15 -
01:55

Monday --- --- --- --- --- -X- --- --- --- ---

Tuesday --- --- --- --- --- -X- --- --- --- ---

Wednesday
Grade 6, Grade

7
Arabic

--- --- Grade 5
Arabic

-X- --- --- Grade 4
Arabic

---

Thursday --- ---
Grade 6, Grade

7
Arabic

--- --- -X- Grade 4
Arabic

--- --- Grade 5
Arabic

Friday Grade 6, Grade 7
Arabic

--- Grade 4
Arabic

-X- Grade 5
Arabic

--- --- ---

Timetable generated with FET 6.9.2 on 1/4/25 6:14 PM

back to the top



SCHOLASTIC (Boys Branch)

Maulana Umer

08:00 -
08:35

08:35 - 09:10 09:10 - 09:45
09:45 -
10:20

10:20 -
10:55

10:55 -
11:15

11:15 - 11:55
11:55 -
12:35

12:35 - 01:15 01:15 - 01:55

Monday --- --- --- --- --- -X-

Maulana Umer, Sir
Tabish

Grade 8
Tajweed

--- ---

Maulana Umer, Sir
Tabish

Grade 5
Tajweed

Tuesday --- --- --- --- --- -X-

Maulana Umer, Sir
Tabish

Grade 8
Tajweed

---

Maulana Umer, Sir
Tabish

Grade 7
Tajweed

Maulana Umer, Sir
Tabish

Grade 4
Tajweed

Wednesday ---

Maulana Umer, Sir
Tabish

Grade 6
Tajweed

--- --- --- -X-

Maulana Umer, Sir
Tabish

Grade 7
Tajweed

--- --- ---

Thursday --- --- --- --- --- -X- --- ---

Maulana Umer, Sir
Tabish

Grade 5
Tajweed

---

Friday --- ---

Maulana Umer, Sir
Tabish

Grade 6
Tajweed

--- --- -X-

Maulana Umer, Sir
Tabish

Grade 4
Tajweed

--- --- ---

Timetable generated with FET 6.9.2 on 1/4/25 6:14 PM

back to the top

SCHOLASTIC (Boys Branch)

Sir Abdullah

08:00 -
08:35

08:35 -
09:10

09:10 -
09:45

09:45 -
10:20

10:20 -
10:55

10:55 -
11:15

11:15 -
11:55

11:55 -
12:35

12:35 -
01:15

01:15 -
01:55

Monday Grade 7
Islamic Studies

--- Grade 6
Islamic Studies

-X- --- --- Grade 8
Islamic Studies

Tuesday Grade 7
Islamic Studies

--- --- --- -X- Grade 5
Islamic Studies

--- ---

Wednesday --- --- --- Grade 4
Islamic Studies

-X- --- --- Grade 8
Islamic Studies

Thursday Grade 6
Islamic Studies

--- --- --- -X- Grade 5
Islamic Studies

Grade 4
Islamic Studies

Friday --- --- --- --- --- -X- --- --- --- ---

Timetable generated with FET 6.9.2 on 1/4/25 6:14 PM

back to the top



SCHOLASTIC (Boys Branch)

Sir Arslan

08:00 -
08:35

08:35 -
09:10

09:10 -
09:45

09:45 -
10:20

10:20 -
10:55

10:55 -
11:15

11:15 - 11:55
11:55 -
12:35

12:35 -
01:15

01:15 - 01:55

Monday --- --- Grade 8
English

Grade 8
Self study

-X- Grade 7
English Pre-break Hifz

---
Grade 6

English Pre-break
Hifz

Tuesday --- --- Grade 8
English

--- -X- Grade 6
English Pre-break Hifz

---
Grade 7

English Pre-break
Hifz

Wednesday --- --- Grade 8
English

--- -X-
Grade 6

English Pre-break
Hifz

Grade 7
English Pre-break Hifz

---

Thursday --- --- --- Grade 7
English Pre-break Hifz

-X- --- --- Grade 6
English Pre-break Hifz

Friday --- --- --- Grade 6
English Pre-break Hifz

-X-
Grade 7

English Pre-break
Hifz

--- --- ---

Timetable generated with FET 6.9.2 on 1/4/25 6:14 PM

back to the top

SCHOLASTIC (Boys Branch)

Sir Azhar

08:00 -
08:35

08:35 - 09:10 09:10 - 09:45
09:45 -
10:20

10:20 -
10:55

10:55 -
11:15

11:15 - 11:55
11:55 -
12:35

12:35 -
01:15

01:15 -
01:55

Monday --- --- --- --- --- -X- --- --- --- ---

Tuesday --- --- --- --- --- -X- --- --- --- ---

Wednesday --- --- --- --- --- -X-

Sir Hamza, Sir Azhar
Grade 8

Biology / Computer
Science

--- --- ---

Thursday ---

Sir Hamza, Sir Azhar
Grade 8

Biology / Computer
Science

Sir Hamza, Sir Azhar
Grade 8

Biology / Computer
Science

--- --- -X- --- --- --- ---

Friday --- --- --- --- --- -X- --- --- --- ---

Timetable generated with FET 6.9.2 on 1/4/25 6:14 PM

back to the top



SCHOLASTIC (Boys Branch)

Sir Fahad

08:00 -
08:35

08:35 -
09:10

09:10 - 09:45
09:45 -
10:20

10:20 - 10:55
10:55 -
11:15

11:15 -
11:55

11:55 -
12:35

12:35 -
01:15

01:15 - 01:55

Monday --- --- --- Grade 5
Maths Post-break Hifz

-X- --- Grade 6
Maths Pre-break Hifz

---

Tuesday --- ---
Grade 5

Maths Post-break
Hifz

Grade 7
Maths Pre-break Hifz

-X- --- --- Grade 6
Maths Pre-break Hifz

Wednesday --- --- --- Grade 7
Maths Pre-break Hifz

-X- --- --- ---
Grade 6

Maths Pre-break
Hifz

Thursday --- --- --- Grade 5
Maths Post-break Hifz

-X- Grade 6
Maths Pre-break Hifz

Grade 7
Maths Pre-break Hifz

Friday --- --- Grade 5
Maths Post-break Hifz

Grade 7
Maths Pre-break

Hifz
-X- --- --- --- ---

Timetable generated with FET 6.9.2 on 1/4/25 6:14 PM

back to the top

SCHOLASTIC (Boys Branch)

Sir Faran

08:00 -
08:35

08:35 -
09:10

09:10 -
09:45

09:45 -
10:20

10:20 -
10:55

10:55 -
11:15

11:15 -
11:55

11:55 -
12:35

12:35 -
01:15

01:15 -
01:55

Monday Grade 6
Social Studies

Grade 5
Social Studies

--- --- -X- --- --- Grade 7
Social Studies

Tuesday Grade 6
Science

--- Grade 5
Social Studies

-X- Grade 7
Science

--- Grade 5
Science

Wednesday --- --- Grade 5
Social Studies

Grade 6
Social Studies

-X- --- --- Grade 5
Science

Thursday Grade 7
Social Studies

--- Grade 6
Science

-X- --- --- --- ---

Friday --- --- Grade 7
Science

Grade 5
Science

-X- --- --- --- ---

Timetable generated with FET 6.9.2 on 1/4/25 6:14 PM

back to the top



SCHOLASTIC (Boys Branch)

Sir Ghulam Nabi

08:00 -
08:35

08:35 -
09:10

09:10 -
09:45

09:45 -
10:20

10:20 -
10:55

10:55 -
11:15

11:15 -
11:55

11:55 -
12:35

12:35 -
01:15

01:15 -
01:55

Monday --- --- Grade 7
Urdu

--- -X- Grade 6
Urdu

--- Grade 4
Maths

Tuesday --- --- Grade 7
Urdu

Grade 6
Urdu

-X- Grade 4
Maths

--- Grade 8
Urdu

Wednesday --- Grade 7
Urdu

--- --- -X- --- Grade 6
Urdu

---

Thursday --- --- --- Grade 4
Maths

-X- --- Grade 7
Urdu

Grade 8
Urdu

Friday Grade 8
Urdu

Grade 4
Maths

--- --- -X- Grade 6
Urdu

--- --- ---

Timetable generated with FET 6.9.2 on 1/4/25 6:14 PM

back to the top

SCHOLASTIC (Boys Branch)

Sir Hamza

08:00 -
08:35

08:35 - 09:10 09:10 - 09:45
09:45 -
10:20

10:20 -
10:55

10:55 -
11:15

11:15 - 11:55
11:55 -
12:35

12:35 -
01:15

01:15 -
01:55

Monday --- --- --- --- --- -X- --- --- --- ---

Tuesday --- --- --- --- --- -X- --- --- --- ---

Wednesday --- --- --- --- --- -X-

Sir Hamza, Sir Azhar
Grade 8

Biology / Computer
Science

Grade 8
Chemistry

--- ---

Thursday Grade 8
Chemistry

Sir Hamza, Sir Azhar
Grade 8

Biology / Computer
Science

Sir Hamza, Sir Azhar
Grade 8

Biology / Computer
Science

Grade 8
Chemistry

--- -X- --- --- --- ---

Friday --- --- --- --- --- -X- --- --- --- ---

Timetable generated with FET 6.9.2 on 1/4/25 6:14 PM

back to the top



SCHOLASTIC (Boys Branch)

Sir Ibrahim

08:00 -
08:35

08:35 -
09:10

09:10 -
09:45

09:45 -
10:20

10:20 -
10:55

10:55 -
11:15

11:15 -
11:55

11:55 -
12:35

12:35 -
01:15

01:15 -
01:55

Monday Grade 8
Maths

--- --- --- -X- --- --- --- ---

Tuesday Grade 8
Maths

--- --- --- -X- --- --- --- ---

Wednesday Grade 8
Maths

--- --- --- -X- --- --- --- ---

Thursday --- --- --- --- --- -X- --- --- --- ---

Friday --- Grade 8
Maths

--- --- -X- --- --- --- ---

Timetable generated with FET 6.9.2 on 1/4/25 6:14 PM

back to the top

SCHOLASTIC (Boys Branch)

Sir Irshad

08:00 -
08:35

08:35 -
09:10

09:10 -
09:45

09:45 -
10:20

10:20 -
10:55

10:55 -
11:15

11:15 -
11:55

11:55 -
12:35

12:35 -
01:15

01:15 -
01:55

Monday --- --- --- --- --- -X- --- Grade 8
Physics

--- ---

Tuesday --- --- --- --- --- -X- --- Grade 8
Physics

--- ---

Wednesday --- --- --- --- --- -X- --- --- --- ---

Thursday --- --- --- --- --- -X- --- Grade 8
Physics

--- ---

Friday --- --- --- --- --- -X- --- --- --- ---

Timetable generated with FET 6.9.2 on 1/4/25 6:14 PM

back to the top



SCHOLASTIC (Boys Branch)

Sir Tabish

08:00 -
08:35

08:35 - 09:10 09:10 - 09:45
09:45 -
10:20

10:20 -
10:55

10:55 -
11:15

11:15 - 11:55
11:55 -
12:35

12:35 - 01:15 01:15 - 01:55

Monday --- ---

Grade 4, Grade
6

Fitness and
Training

---
Grade 7

Sports Pre-
break Hifz

-X-

Maulana Umer, Sir
Tabish

Grade 8
Tajweed

---
Grade 5

Fitness and
Training

Maulana Umer, Sir
Tabish

Grade 5
Tajweed

Tuesday --- ---
Grade 4, Grade

6
Sports

--- Grade 8
Sports

-X-

Maulana Umer, Sir
Tabish

Grade 8
Tajweed

---

Maulana Umer, Sir
Tabish

Grade 7
Tajweed

Maulana Umer, Sir
Tabish

Grade 4
Tajweed

Wednesday ---

Maulana Umer, Sir
Tabish

Grade 6
Tajweed

Grade 4, Grade
6

Sports
---

Grade 8
Fitness and

Training
-X-

Maulana Umer, Sir
Tabish

Grade 7
Tajweed

--- ---
Grade 7

Sports Pre-break
Hifz

Thursday --- ---
Grade 5

Sports Post-break
Hifz

--- --- -X-
Grade 7

Fitness and
Training

---

Maulana Umer, Sir
Tabish

Grade 5
Tajweed

---

Friday ---
Grade 5

Sports Post-break
Hifz

Maulana Umer, Sir
Tabish

Grade 6
Tajweed

Grade 8
Sports

--- -X-

Maulana Umer, Sir
Tabish

Grade 4
Tajweed

--- --- ---

Timetable generated with FET 6.9.2 on 1/4/25 6:14 PM

back to the top

SCHOLASTIC (Boys Branch)

Sir Tanveer

08:00 -
08:35

08:35 -
09:10

09:10 -
09:45

09:45 -
10:20

10:20 -
10:55

10:55 -
11:15

11:15 -
11:55

11:55 -
12:35

12:35 -
01:15

01:15 -
01:55

Monday --- --- --- --- --- -X- Grade 5
Urdu

--- ---

Tuesday --- --- --- --- --- -X- --- --- Grade 5
Urdu

---

Wednesday --- --- --- --- --- -X- Grade 5
Urdu

--- ---

Thursday Grade 5
Urdu

--- --- --- --- -X- --- --- --- ---

Friday --- --- --- --- --- -X- --- --- --- ---

Timetable generated with FET 6.9.2 on 1/4/25 6:14 PM

back to the top



SCHOLASTIC (Boys Branch)

Sir Usman

08:00 - 08:35 08:35 - 09:10
09:10 -
09:45

09:45 -
10:20

10:20 -
10:55

10:55 -
11:15

11:15 -
11:55

11:55 -
12:35

12:35 -
01:15

01:15 -
01:55

Monday Grade 5
English Post-break Hifz

--- --- --- -X- --- --- --- ---

Tuesday Grade 5
English Post-break Hifz

--- --- --- -X- --- --- --- ---

Wednesday Grade 5
English Post-break Hifz

--- --- --- -X- --- --- --- ---

Thursday ---
Grade 5

English Post-break
Hifz

--- --- --- -X- --- --- --- ---

Friday
Grade 5

English Post-break
Hifz

--- --- --- --- -X- --- --- --- ---

Timetable generated with FET 6.9.2 on 1/4/25 6:14 PM

back to the top

SCHOLASTIC (Boys Branch)

Sir Zubair

08:00 -
08:35

08:35 -
09:10

09:10 -
09:45

09:45 -
10:20

10:20 -
10:55

10:55 -
11:15

11:15 - 11:55
11:55 -
12:35

12:35 -
01:15

01:15 -
01:55

Monday --- --- --- --- --- -X- --- --- --- ---

Tuesday --- --- --- --- --- -X- --- --- --- ---

Wednesday --- --- --- --- --- -X- --- --- --- ---

Thursday --- --- --- ---
Grade 8
Pakistan
Studies

-X-
Grade 8
Pakistan
Studies

--- --- ---

Friday --- --- --- ---
Grade 8
Pakistan
Studies

-X-
Grade 8
Pakistan
Studies

--- --- ---

Timetable generated with FET 6.9.2 on 1/4/25 6:14 PM

back to the top



SCHOLASTIC (Boys Branch)

Teacher of G4 English

08:00 -
08:35

08:35 -
09:10

09:10 -
09:45

09:45 -
10:20

10:20 -
10:55

10:55 -
11:15

11:15 -
11:55

11:55 -
12:35

12:35 -
01:15

01:15 -
01:55

Monday --- --- --- --- --- -X- Grade 4
English

--- ---

Tuesday --- --- --- --- --- -X- --- Grade 4
English

---

Wednesday Grade 4
English

--- --- --- -X- --- --- --- ---

Thursday Grade 4
English

--- --- --- -X- --- --- --- ---

Friday --- --- --- --- --- -X- --- --- --- ---

Timetable generated with FET 6.9.2 on 1/4/25 6:14 PM

back to the top

SCHOLASTIC (Boys Branch)

Teacher of G4 Science

08:00 -
08:35

08:35 -
09:10

09:10 -
09:45

09:45 -
10:20

10:20 -
10:55

10:55 -
11:15

11:15 -
11:55

11:55 -
12:35

12:35 -
01:15

01:15 -
01:55

Monday --- --- --- --- --- -X- --- --- --- ---

Tuesday --- --- --- Grade 4
Science

--- -X- --- --- --- ---

Wednesday --- --- --- --- --- -X- Grade 4
Science

--- ---

Thursday --- --- --- --- --- -X- --- --- --- ---

Friday Grade 4
Science

--- --- --- --- -X- --- --- --- ---

Timetable generated with FET 6.9.2 on 1/4/25 6:14 PM

back to the top



SCHOLASTIC (Boys Branch)

Teacher of G4 SSt

08:00 -
08:35

08:35 -
09:10

09:10 -
09:45

09:45 -
10:20

10:20 -
10:55

10:55 -
11:15

11:15 -
11:55

11:55 -
12:35

12:35 -
01:15

01:15 -
01:55

Monday Grade 4
Social Studies

--- --- --- -X- --- --- --- ---

Tuesday --- --- --- --- Grade 4
Social Studies

-X- --- --- --- ---

Wednesday --- --- --- --- --- -X- --- --- --- ---

Thursday --- --- Grade 4
Social Studies

--- --- -X- --- --- --- ---

Friday --- --- --- --- --- -X- --- --- --- ---

Timetable generated with FET 6.9.2 on 1/4/25 6:14 PM

back to the top

SCHOLASTIC (Boys Branch)

Teachers of G4 Urdu

08:00 -
08:35

08:35 -
09:10

09:10 -
09:45

09:45 -
10:20

10:20 -
10:55

10:55 -
11:15

11:15 -
11:55

11:55 -
12:35

12:35 -
01:15

01:15 -
01:55

Monday --- --- --- Grade 4
Urdu

-X- --- --- --- ---

Tuesday Grade 4
Urdu

--- --- --- -X- --- --- --- ---

Wednesday --- --- --- --- --- -X- --- --- --- Grade 4
Urdu

Thursday --- --- --- --- --- -X- --- Grade 4
Urdu

--- ---

Friday --- --- --- --- --- -X- --- --- --- ---

Timetable generated with FET 6.9.2 on 1/4/25 6:14 PM

back to the top


