#### Institution name: SCHOLASTIC (Boys Branch)

Comments: Care has been taken in preparation of this timetable. However, if you notice an error, please inform the administration. Thank you. If you don't like this timetable, the next one may be even worse : )

#### Table of contents

- Maulana Abubakar
- <u>Maulana Umer</u>
- Sir Abdullah
- <u>Sir Arslan</u>
- Sir Azhar
- Sir Fahad
- <u>Sir Faran</u>
- Sir Ghulam Nabi
- Sir Hamza
- Sir Ibrahim
- <u>Sir Irshad</u>
- <u>Sir Tabish</u>
- Sir Tanveer
- <u>Sir Usman</u>
- <u>Sir Zubair</u>
- Teacher of G4 English
- <u>Teacher of G4 Science</u>
- Teacher of G4 SSt
- Teachers of G4 Urdu

					Maulana Ab	ubakar				
	08:00 - 08:35	08:35 - 09:10	09:10 - 09:45	09:45 - 10:20	10:20 - 10:55	10:55 - 11:15	11:15 - 11:55	11:55 - 12:35	12:35 - 01:15	01:15 - 01:55
Monday						-X-				
Tuesday						-X-				
Wednesday	Grade 6, Grade 7 Arabic			<b>Gra</b> Ara	de 5 abic	-X-			Grade 4 Arabic	
Thursday			Grade 6, Grade 7 Arabic			-X-	Grade 4 Arabic			Grade 5 Arabic
Friday	Grade 6, G Arabio				de 4 abic	-X-	Grade 5 Arabic			
			Tim	etable genera	ted with FET	6.9.2 on 1/4/2	25 6:14 PM			1

#### SCHOLASTIC (Boys Branch)

					Mau	lana Umer	•			
	08:00 - 08:35	08:35 - 09:10	09:10 - 09:45	09:45 - 10:20	10:20 - 10:55	10:55 - 11:15	11:15 - 11:55	11:55 - 12:35	12:35 - 01:15	01:15 - 01:55
Monday						-X-	Maulana Umer, Sir Tabish Grade 8 Tajweed			Maulana Umer, Sir Tabish Grade 5 Tajweed
Tuesday						-X-	Maulana Umer, Sir Tabish Grade 8 Tajweed		Maulana Umer, Sir Tabish Grade 7 Tajweed	Maulana Umer, Sir Tabish Grade 4 Tajweed
Wednesday		Maulana Umer, Sir Tabish Grade 6 Tajweed				-X-	Maulana Umer, Sir Tabish Grade 7 Tajweed			
Thursday						-X-			Maulana Umer, Sir Tabish Grade 5 Tajweed	
Friday			Maulana Umer, Sir Tabish Grade 6 Tajweed			-X-	Maulana Umer, Sir Tabish Grade 4 Tajweed			
			Ti	metable gei	nerated with	n FET 6.9.2	2 on 1/4/25 6:14 PM	Ν		

back to the top

### SCHOLASTIC (Boys Branch)

					Sir Ab	dullah				
	08:00 - 08:35	08:35 - 09:10	09:10 - 09:45	09:45 - 10:20	10:20 - 10:55	10:55 - 11:15	11:15 - 11:55	11:55 - 12:35	12:35 - 01:15	01:15 - 01:55
Monday		<b>de 7</b> Studies		Grac Islamic		-X-			Grade 8 Islamic Studies	
Tuesday	Grade 7 Islamic Studies						Grad	de 5 Studies		
Wednesday				Grad Islamic		-X-				de 8 Studies
Thursday		<b>de 6</b> Studies		X- Grade 5 Islamic Studies		Grade Islamic St				
Friday					-X-					
		1	1	Timetable ger	nerated with F	ET 6.9.2 on 1/4	4/25 6:14 PM	1	1	1

						Sir Arslan	)			
	08:00 - 08:35	08:35 - 09:10	09:10 - 09:45	09:45 - 10:20	10:20 - 10:55	10:55 - 11:15	11:15 - 11:55	11:55 - 12:35	12:35 - 01:15	01:15 - 01:55
Monday				de 8 glish	Grade 8 Self study	-X-	<b>Grade</b> English Pre-br			Grade 6 English Pre-break Hifz
Tuesday				de 8 glish		-X-	<b>Grade</b> English Pre-br			Grade 7 English Pre-break Hifz
Wednesday				de 8 glish		-X-	Grade 6 English Pre-break Hifz		<b>de 7</b> e-break Hifz	
Thursday					<b>de 7</b> e-break Hifz	-X-				G <b>rade 6</b> Pre-break Hifz
Friday					<b>de 6</b> e-break Hifz	-X-	<b>Grade 7</b> English Pre-break Hifz			-
			1	Timetable	e generated w	ith FET 6.9.2	2 on 1/4/25 6:14 PM	1		

#### back to the top

					Sir Azha	ır				
	08:00 - 08:35	08:35 - 09:10	09:10 - 09:45	09:45 - 10:20	10:20 - 10:55	10:55 - 11:15	11:15 - 11:55	11:55 - 12:35	12:35 - 01:15	01:15 - 01:55
Monday						-X-				
Tuesday						-X-				
Wednesday						-X-	Sir Hamza, Sir Azhar Grade 8 Biology / Computer Science			
Thursday		Sir Hamza, Sir Azhar Grade 8 Biology / Computer Science	Sir Hamza, Sir Azhar Grade 8 Biology / Computer Science			-X-				
Friday						-X-				
		1	Timetal	ole generate	d with FET	6.9.2 on 1/4	/25 6:14 PM		1	1

## SCHOLASTIC (Boys Branch)

					Sir Fah	/				
	08:00 - 08:35	08:35 - 09:10	09:10 - 09:45	09:45 - 10:20	10:20 - 10:55	10:55 - 11:15	11:15 - 11:55	11:55 - 12:35	12:35 - 01:15	01:15 - 01:55
Monday					rade 5 ost-break Hifz	-X-			<b>de 6</b> -break Hifz	
Tuesday			Grade 5 Maths Post-break Hifz	<b>Grade 7</b> Maths Pre-break Hifz		-X-				rade 6 Pre-break Hifz
Wednesday					<b>rade 7</b> re-break Hifz	-X-				Grade 6 Maths Pre-break Hifz
Thursday					rade 5 ost-break Hifz	-X-		<b>de 6</b> -break Hifz		rade 7 Pre-break Hifz
Friday			Grade Maths Post-br		Grade 7 Maths Pre-break Hifz	-X-		-		
				Timetable generated with FET 6.9.2 on 1/4/25 6:14 PM						

### back to the top

					Sir F	aran				
	08:00 - 08:35	08:35 - 09:10	09:10 - 09:45	09:45 - 10:20	10:20 - 10:55	10:55 - 11:15	11:15 - 11:55	11:55 - 12:35	12:35 - 01:15	01:15 - 01:55
Monday	Grade 6 Social Studies		Grade 5 Social Studies			-X-		Grade		
Tuesday	Grade 6 Science			Grade 5 Social Studies		-X-		de 7 ence		Grade 5 Science
Wednesday			Grade 5 Social Studies	Grade 6 Social Studies		-X-				ide 5 ence
Thursday		de 7 Studies			de 6 ence	-X-				
Friday			Grad		Grade 5 Science	-X-			-	
				Timetable ge	nerated with F	ET 6.9.2 on 1/4	4/25 6:14 PM			

					Sir Ghul	am Nabi				
	08:00 - 08:35	08:35 - 09:10	09:10 - 09:45	09:45 - 10:20	10:20 - 10:55	10:55 - 11:15	11:15 - 11:55	11:55 - 12:35	12:35 - 01:15	01:15 - 01:55
Monday			<b>Gra</b> e Ur			-X-	Grade 6 Urdu			de 4 aths
Tuesday			Grade 7 Urdu		<b>de 6</b> rdu	-X-	Grade 4 Maths			de 8 rdu
Wednesday		Gra Ur	<b>de 7</b> du			-X-			de 6 rdu	
Thursday					de 4 aths	-X-		Grade 7 Urdu		de 8 rdu
Friday	Grade 8 Urdu		de 4 ths			-X-	Grade 6 Urdu			
				Timetable ger	nerated with F	ET 6.9.2 on 1/	4/25 6:14 PM	1	1	1

#### back to the top

				CHOLASTIC	Sir Hamz					
	08:00 - 08:35	08:35 - 09:10	09:10 - 09:45	09:45 - 10:20	10:20 - 10:55	10:55 - 11:15	11:15 - 11:55	11:55 - 12:35	12:35 - 01:15	01:15 - 01:55
Monday						-X-				
Tuesday						-X-				
Wednesday						-X-	Sir Hamza, Sir Azhar Grade 8 Biology / Computer Science	Grade 8 Chemistry		
Thursday	Grade 8 Chemistry	Sir Hamza, Sir Azhar Grade 8 Biology / Computer Science	Sir Hamza, Sir Azhar Grade 8 Biology / Computer Science	Grade 8 Chemistry		-X-				
Friday						-X-				
			Timetal	ble generated	with FET 6	.9.2 on 1/4	/25 6:14 PM			

SCHOLASTIC (Boys Branch)

					Sir Ib					
	08:00 - 08:35	08:35 - 09:10	09:10 - 09:45	09:45 - 10:20	10:20 - 10:55	10:55 - 11:15	11:15 - 11:55	11:55 - 12:35	12:35 - 01:15	01:15 - 01:55
Monday	<b>Gra</b> Ma	de 8 ths				-X-				
Tuesday	<b>Gra</b> Ma	de 8 ths				-X-				
Wednesday	<b>Gra</b> Ma	de 8 ths				-X-				
Thursday						-X-				
Friday			a <b>de 8</b> aths			-X-				
				Timetable gei	nerated with F	ET 6.9.2 on 1/-	4/25 6:14 PM			

#### back to the top

					Sir Iı	shad				
	08:00 - 08:35	08:35 - 09:10	09:10 - 09:45	09:45 - 10:20	10:20 - 10:55	10:55 - 11:15	11:15 - 11:55	11:55 - 12:35	12:35 - 01:15	01:15 - 01:55
Monday						-X-		Grade 8 Physics		
Tuesday						-X-		Grade 8 Physics		
Wednesday						-X-				
Thursday						-X-		Grade 8 Physics		
Friday						-X-				
				Timetable ger	nerated with F	ET 6.9.2 on 1/4	4/25 6:14 PM			

## SCHOLASTIC (Boys Branch)

					Sir '	Tabish				
	08:00 - 08:35	08:35 - 09:10	09:10 - 09:45	09:45 - 10:20	10:20 - 10:55	10:55 - 11:15	11:15 - 11:55	11:55 - 12:35	12:35 - 01:15	01:15 - 01:55
Monday			Grade 4, Grade 6 Fitness and Training		Grade 7 Sports Pre- break Hifz	-X-	Maulana Umer, Sir Tabish Grade 8 Tajweed		Grade 5 Fitness and Training	Maulana Umer, Sir Tabish Grade 5 Tajweed
Tuesday			Grade 4, Grade 6 Sports		Grade 8 Sports	-X-	Maulana Umer, Sir Tabish Grade 8 Tajweed		Maulana Umer, Sir Tabish Grade 7 Tajweed	Maulana Umer, Sir Tabish Grade 4 Tajweed
Wednesday		Maulana Umer, Sir Tabish Grade 6 Tajweed	Grade 4, Grade 6 Sports		Grade 8 Fitness and Training	-X-	Maulana Umer, Sir Tabish Grade 7 Tajweed			Grade 7 Sports Pre-break Hifz
Thursday			Grade 5 Sports Post-break Hifz			-X-	Grade 7 Fitness and Training		Maulana Umer, Sir Tabish Grade 5 Tajweed	
Friday		Grade 5 Sports Post-break Hifz	Maulana Umer, Sir Tabish Grade 6 Tajweed	Grade 8 Sports		-X-	Maulana Umer, Sir Tabish Grade 4 Tajweed			
			]	Timetable g	enerated with	FET 6.9.2 o	on 1/4/25 6:14 PM	-		

back to the top

					LASTIC (Boys Sir Ta					
	08:00 - 08:35	08:35 - 09:10	09:10 - 09:45	09:45 - 10:20	10:20 - 10:55	10:55 - 11:15	11:15 - 11:55	11:55 - 12:35	12:35 - 01:15	01:15 - 01:55
Monday						-X-	Grade 5 Urdu			
Tuesday						-X-			Grade 5 Urdu	
Wednesday						-X-	Grade 5 Urdu			
Thursday	Grade 5 Urdu					-X-				
Friday						-X-				
		1		Timetable ger	nerated with F	ET 6.9.2 on 1/4	4/25 6:14 PM		1	

SCHOLASTIC (Boys Branch)

					Sir Usman					
	08:00 - 08:35	08:35 - 09:10	09:10 - 09:45	09:45 - 10:20	10:20 - 10:55	10:55 - 11:15	11:15 - 11:55	11:55 - 12:35	12:35 - 01:15	01:15 - 01:55
Monday	<b>Gra</b> English Pos	<b>de 5</b> t-break Hifz				-X-				
Tuesday		<b>de 5</b> t-break Hifz				-X-				
Wednesday		<b>de 5</b> t-break Hifz				-X-				
Thursday	Grade 5 English Post-break Hifz					-X-				
Friday	<b>Grade 5</b> English Post-break Hifz					-X-				
			Timeta	ble generated	with FET 6.9	9.2 on 1/4/25	6:14 PM			

#### back to the top

					LASTIC (Boys					
	08:00 - 08:35	08:35 - 09:10	09:10 - 09:45	09:45 - 10:20	10:20 - 10:55	10:55 - 11:15	11:15 - 11:55	11:55 - 12:35	12:35 - 01:15	01:15 - 01:55
Monday						-X-				
Tuesday						-X-				-
Wednesday						-X-				
Thursday					Grade 8 Pakistan Studies	-X-	Grade 8 Pakistan Studies			
Friday					Grade 8 Pakistan Studies	-X-	Grade 8 Pakistan Studies			
				Timetable ge	nerated with F	ET 6.9.2 on 1	1/4/25 6:14 PM			

## SCHOLASTIC (Boys Branch)

					Teacher of					
	08:00 - 08:35	08:35 - 09:10	09:10 - 09:45	09:45 - 10:20	10:20 - 10:55	10:55 - 11:15	11:15 - 11:55	11:55 - 12:35	12:35 - 01:15	01:15 - 01:55
Monday						-X-		de 4 glish		
Tuesday						-X-		Grade 4 English		
Wednesday	Grade 4 English					-X-				
Thursday	Grade 4 English				-	-X-	-			
Friday						-X-				
				Timetable ger	nerated with F	ET 6.9.2 on 1/	4/25 6:14 PM		,	

### back to the top

					Teacher of	G4 Science				
	08:00 - 08:35	08:35 - 09:10	09:10 - 09:45	09:45 - 10:20	10:20 - 10:55	10:55 - 11:15	11:15 - 11:55	11:55 - 12:35	12:35 - 01:15	01:15 - 01:55
Monday						-X-				
Tuesday				Grade 4 Science		-X-				
Vednesday						-X-	Grade 4 Science			
Thursday						-X-				
Friday	Grade 4 Science					-X-				

	Teacher of G4 SSt												
	08:00 - 08:35	08:35 - 09:10	09:10 - 09:45	09:45 - 10:20	10:20 - 10:55	10:55 - 11:15	11:15 - 11:55	11:55 - 12:35	12:35 - 01:15	01:15 - 01:55			
Monday	Grade 4 Social Studies					-X-							
Tuesday					Grade 4 Social Studies	-X-							
Wednesday						-X-							
Thursday			Grade 4 Social Studies			-X-							
Friday						-X-							
		-		Timetable ge	enerated with FE	T 6.9.2 on 1/4	4/25 6:14 PM						

### back to the top

					Teachers o	f G4 Urdu				
	08:00 - 08:35	08:35 - 09:10	09:10 - 09:45	09:45 - 10:20	10:20 - 10:55	10:55 - 11:15	11:15 - 11:55	11:55 - 12:35	12:35 - 01:15	01:15 - 01:55
Monday				Grade 4 Urdu		-X-				
Tuesday	Grade 4 Urdu					-X-				
Wednesday						-X-				Grade 4 Urdu
Thursday						-X-		Grade 4 Urdu		
Friday						-X-				
		1	1	Timetable ger	nerated with F	ET 6.9.2 on 1/4	4/25 6:14 PM	1		1

# SCHOLASTIC (Boys Branch)